
Posted Date:  11/8/2017 Contact information: purchasing@cityofgainesville.org 

 

 

 

 Budget and Finance Department  
Purchasing Division 
Station 32 ● P.O. Box 490 ● Gainesville, FL 32602-0490 

Phone  352.334.5021 ● FAX  352.334.3163 

 

 

 

AWARD NOTIFICATION 

 

BID: 

RTSX-180037-DS  

Upgrade Wheelchair Restraint Systems 
 

 

 

BID OPENING DATE: 

November 1, 2017 

 

 

 

RECOMMEND ED AWARD TO : 

CoachCrafters, Inc. 
 

#170561G

mailto:purchasing@cityofgainesville.org



